MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF MLF.C. FIRST SEMESTER

EXAMINATION 2013-14
I- SEMESTER  TIME: 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
DATE DAY CODE PAPER/SUBJECT
01012014 -| Wednesday MEC103 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
03.01.2014 Friday MFC105 | FINANCIAL & COST ACCOUNTING
06.01.2014 Monday MFC107 | FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
09.01.2014 Thursday MEC106 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND SOFT
SKILLS
11.01.2014 Saturday MFC104 STATISTICAL ANALYSIS
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BEHAVIOUR
17.01.2014 Friday MFC102 | BUSINESS ENVIORNMENT
111 - SEMESTER TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
DATE DAY CODE PAPER/SUBJECT
02.01.2014 |  Thursday MEC304 | PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
04.01.2014 Saturday MFC305 | E-COMMERCE

08.01.2014 Wednesday MFC306 | CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MGT.

10.01.2014 Friday MFC302 FINANCIAL SERVICES MARKETING

13.01.2014 Monday MFC301 | OPERATIONS RESEARCH

16.01.2014 Thursday MFEC303 | INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

NOTE :-

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2 If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the universily
through the center supdt. Within a week’s time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no
complaint will be entertained by the university.

3 In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to
postpone, it to a later date.
DATE : 10.12.2013
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